Employee Name
Designation
Payslip No.

Date of Joining

Salary Details
Earnings
Basic Salary
House Rent Allowance
Conveyance
Medical Allowance
Special Allowance

Total Earnings

Important Notes

ABC Company Pvt. Ltd.
Monthly Payroll Payslip — June 2024

John Doe
Software Engineer
PSL-062024-001

10 Jan 2021

Amount (USD)
2,000.00
800.00

200.00

100.00

150.00

3,250.00

Employee ID EMP1234
Department
Pay Period

Bank Account xxxx-3210

Deductions
Tax (TDS)
Provident Fund

Professional Tax

Total Deductions

Net Pay

This payslip is a confidential document intended for the employee only.

Please verify the details; contact HR for discrepancies.

Salary is processed as per applicable company policies and statutory regulations.
Keep this payslip for future reference and record-keeping.

Information Technology

01 Jun 2024 - 30 Jun 2024

Amount (USD)
120.00
180.00

20.00

320.00

2,930.00
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