

ABC Company Pvt. Ltd.

Monthly Payroll Payslip — June 2024

Employee Name	John Doe	Employee ID	EMP1234
Designation	Software Engineer	Department	Information Technology
Payslip No.	PSL-062024-001	Pay Period	01 Jun 2024 - 30 Jun 2024
Date of Joining	10 Jan 2021	Bank Account	xxxx-3210

Salary Details

Earnings	Amount (USD)	Deductions	Amount (USD)
Basic Salary	2,000.00	Tax (TDS)	120.00
House Rent Allowance	800.00	Provident Fund	180.00
Conveyance	200.00	Professional Tax	20.00
Medical Allowance	100.00		
Special Allowance	150.00		
Total Earnings	3,250.00	Total Deductions	320.00
		Net Pay	2,930.00

Important Notes

- This payslip is a confidential document intended for the employee only.
- Please verify the details; contact HR for discrepancies.
- Salary is processed as per applicable company policies and statutory regulations.
- Keep this payslip for future reference and record-keeping.